
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life March 2, 2014March 2, 2014March 2, 2014March 2, 2014

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $45,385 13

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $26,984 15

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $19,032 4

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $18,892 11

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $16,218 6

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $14,292 5

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $13,846 8

Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $13,452 1

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $12,201 8

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $10,176 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $8,484 1

Robbins, Philip L. Robbins Insurance Agency $8,448 2

Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $6,756 1

Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $6,648 2

Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $6,424 2

Tong, James G. Tong Insurance Agency $5,694 1

Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $5,376 1

Cheek, Steven J. Cheek Insurance Agency $5,328 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Rosen, Paul J. Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc. $4,668 1

Williams Insurance Service, Inc. $4,428 1

Collins, Robert D. Collins Insurance Agency $4,368 2

Norgard, Chad M. Norgard Insurance Group $4,100 1

Your Health Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,900 1

Pinnata, Mark C. Pinnata Insurance Company $3,892 1

Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,713 1

Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $3,696 2

Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $3,564 1

Coburn, Edward Coburn Insurance Agency $3,384 2

Lidinsky, Richard J. Florida Financial & Insurance Services Corp. $3,276 1

Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $3,272 1

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $3,272 1

Lin, David S. Lin Insurance Agency $3,216 1

McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $3,144 2

Cleveland, Keith E. Cleveland Insurance Agency $3,140 1

Sklar, Susan T. Sklar Insurance Agency $2,856 1

Bartkus, Christopher R. Bartkus Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Werner, Mark E. Werner Insurance Agency $2,820 1

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $2,508 1

Laube, Brent D. Laube Insurance Agency $2,506 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

March 2, 2014March 2, 2014March 2, 2014March 2, 2014

Holzman, Robert 18,720

Schwartz, Scott J. 13,452 Sheldon, Paul T. 10,176

Katz, Philip D. 11,676

Saylor, Dexter R. 9,684 Gordon, Aaron 6,120

Barta, Devin M. 8,604 Le Page, Kenneth L. Jr. 6,024

Adelson, Andy G. 8,484 Lemar, Fred W. Jr. 5,895

Rush, Timothy T. 8,004 Kempler, Gary S. 5,704

Ahlbum, Tim 7,103 Tong, James G. 5,694

Stark, Richard N. 6,756 Holmquist, James A. 5,376

Haft, Gary S. 6,648 Chard, Dani L. 5,340

Laughlin, James A. 6,180 Cheek, Steven J. 5,328

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Applebaum, William 4,722 Lin, David S. 3,216

Rosen, Paul J. 4,668 Cleveland, Keith E. 3,140

Edwards, Jackson IV 4,596 Fuller, Bret A. 3,108

Robbins, Chad A. 4,544 Tornes, Luis 3,084

Williams Insurance Service Inc. 4,428 Kraus, Bernard 3,056

Moita, Goncalo M. 4,260 Fox, John S. 2,988

Norgard, Chad M. 4,100 Palmer, Casey V. 2,976

Heck, Douglas S. 4,017 Sklar, Susan T. 2,856

Collins, Robert D. 3,924 Sam, Catherine M. 2,848

Stevens, Gerald R. 3,924 Rotman, Johl K. 2,846

Robbins, Philip L. 3,904 Bartkus, Christopher R. 2,844

Cash, Gary 3,900 Gordon, Ian 2,844

Russo, Paul 3,900 Kemp, Kymenski 2,844

Shapiro, Jamie 3,900 Rapini, Duane M. 2,844

Pinnata, Mark C. 3,892 Sachs, Kerry 2,844

Ortez, Philip B. Jr. 3,713 Sperling, Philip S. 2,844

Brown, Matthew 3,648 Valery, Albert L. 2,844

Hackmeier, Jeff D. 3,564 Valovich, Stephen A. 2,844

Parchami, Azar 3,564 Willis, Rochelle 2,844

Settle, Robert 3,396 Werner, Mark E. 2,820

Chappell, John 3,300 Watson, Paul 2,700

Lidinsky, Richard J. 3,276 Jennings, Christopher G. 2,688

Alan, Stuart 3,272 Vertich, Mark 2,676

Dillow, David S. 3,272 Maisonet, Joseph 2,508

Haug, John H. 3,272 Laube, Brent D. 2,506

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)


